
90.28CL90.28CL90.28CL90.28CL    
Air Stapler 

NEW
! 

Features: 
 
• Long magazine increases 

productivity 
• Contact or Sequential operation 
• Quick bottom loading magazine 
• Strong and light weight die cast 

body 
 
 
Designed for use in trellis & garden edging   
industries in many different applications. The 
contact safety mechanism enables fast driving 
of fasteners. A simple turn of a lever 
transforms this tool to sequential safety 
operation for accurate detailed work. 
 
The 90.28CL has a bottom loading magazine 
which holds upwards of 220 staples. Its narrow 
nose allows for accurate placement of staples. 
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Specifications:  

 Length: 
 Height: 
 Width: 
 Weight: 
 Magazine capacity: 
 Air Pressure: 

380mm 
215mm 
55mm 
1.5kg 

220 staples 
60-100psi 

AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR: 

State of the Art 
Pneumatic stapler 

• Trellis and edging makers 
• Sash and door mouldings 
• Furniture manufacturers 
• Toy manufacturers 

The 90.28CL drives: 18 gauge staples 

Product Code  Length 

Galvanised Galvanised Stainless Steel  
SX5035-10MM 
SX5035-12MM 
SX5035-16MM 

 
SX5035-19MM 
SX5035-22MM 
SX5035-25MM 
SX5035-28MM 

 
 

416MA 
 

419MA 
422MA 
425MA 
428MA 

410MA-S 
 

416MA-S 
418MA-S 

 
422MA-S 
425MA-S 
428MA-S 

10mm 
12mm 
16mm 
18mm 
19mm 
22mm 
25mm 
28mm 

 415MA-DP 
 

418MA-DP 
422MA-DP 

415MA-DP-S 
416MA-DP-S 
418MA-DP-S 
422MA-DP-S 

15mm 
16mm 
18mm 
22mm 

Also drives: Divergent Point staples 


