

90.28CL

Air Stapler



AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR:

- Trellis and edging makers
- Sash and door mouldings
- Furniture manufacturers
- Toy manufacturers

Specifications:

Length: 380mm Height: 215mm Width: 55mm Weight: 1.5kg Magazine capacity: 220 staples Air Pressure: 60-100psi



AUCKLAND 34 Lansford Cres Avondale Ph (09) 828 2019 Fax (09) 828 2017

TAURANGA 3/94 Newton Rd Mt Maunganui (07) 575 0088 (07) 575 6546

Email:sales@sifco.co.nz

WELLINGTON

CHRISTCHURCH 8 Holt Place Burnside (03) 358 8135 (04) 568 7065 (04) 568 7064 (03) 358 8930 www.sifco.co.nz

HEM!

State of the Art Pneumatic stapler

Features:

- Long magazine increases productivity
- Contact or Sequential operation
- Quick bottom loading magazine
- Strong and light weight die cast body

Designed for use in trellis & garden edging industries in many different applications. The contact safety mechanism enables fast driving of fasteners. A simple turn of a lever transforms this tool to sequential safety operation for accurate detailed work.

The 90.28CL has a bottom loading magazine which holds upwards of 220 staples. Its narrow nose allows for accurate placement of staples.

The 90.28CL drives: 18 gauge staples

Product Code			Length
Galvanised	Galvanised	Stainless Steel	
SX5035-10MM		410MA-S	10mm
SX5035-12MM SX5035-16MM	416MA	416MA-S	12mm
2V3032-10ININI	410IVIA	418MA-S	16mm 18mm
SX5035-19MM	419MA		19mm
SX5035-22MM	422MA	422MA-S	22mm
SX5035-25MM	425MA	425MA-S	25mm
SX5035-28MM	428MA	428MA-S	28mm
Also drives: Divergent Point staples			
	415MA-DP	415MA-DP-S	15mm
		416MA-DP-S	16mm
	418MA-DP	418MA-DP-S	18mm
	422MA-DP	422MA-DP-S	22mm